503809317 05/03/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3855965

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CLCO ACQUISITION LLC	11/30/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CLUB-CONEX LLC
Street Address:	6834 FOREST HILLS ROAD
City:	LOVES PARK
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	61111

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7207897
Patent Number:	7857709
Patent Number:	8046899
Patent Number:	8562454
Application Number:	14226519

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (815)654-5770

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8156335300

Email: rockmail@reinhartlaw.com

Correspondent Name: REINHART BOERNER VAN DEUREN P.C.

Address Line 1:2215 PERRYGREEN WAYAddress Line 4:ROCKFORD, ILLINOIS 61107

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	510841
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHAEL J. BAIMA
SIGNATURE:	/Michael J. Baima/
DATE SIGNED:	05/03/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=510841-Assignment-ClubCo#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 038595 FRAME: 0970

503809317

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 03:34 PM 01/05/2016
FILED 03:34 PM 01/05/2016
SR 20160056767 - File Number 5782929

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

The as fol		e of Forn	nation	of the	limited	liability	company	is hereby
Art ame	cle Fi	rst of	the as f	Cer	tific	ate of	Forma	tion is
Fir	it: The Cone	name	of t	he l	imite	d liab	ility	company
				te de s	e. Portug		e sa e S S S S	

Name: Kyle Monfort, President and Co-CED of
Those Specifical FLLC, its
Print or Type sclemenber

Authorized Person(s)

PATENT

REEL: 038595 FRAME: 0971

RECORDED: 05/03/2016